Tuckshop Menu T3, 2024

(GF, DF on request)

) Cheese Toastie (V, EF)
DHam & Cheese Toastie

‘)Bolognese Pasta Bake 220g
)Butter Chicken with Rice 220g
) Macaroni Cheese 220g (V)

“)Nachos (V)

) Pumpkin Soup with a crusty Bread Roll (V)

)Cheese Pizza Slice

DHam & Cheese Pizza Slice

Chicken Katsu Curry

Order online at

quickclig.com.au
or use the QR Code

Order cut-off
time is 8:00am

$3.20
$3.95

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$7.00

$3.50
$4.00
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Tuckshop is serving during FIRST BREAK ONLY

Do you have some free time on Wednesday,

Thursday or Friday Mornings? Want to meet some
lovely parents and carers at our awesome school?

Like a chat and cuppa?
Sign up here: volunteersignup.or

or use the QR Code below:
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Cold Snacks

@ Boiled Free Range Egg

@ carrot Sticks (add-ons available)
@corn Thins

OPopcorn

@Rice Crackers (add-ons available)
OYoghurt (add-ons available)

@ Good Food Hero Brownie (warm)

OCorn on the Cob (add-ons available)
)Mini Meat Pie (add-ons available)
)Mini Sausage Roll (add-ons available)
DGarlic Bread (V)

Frozen Treats

OFrozen Orange Quarter (VE)
@ Frozen Pineapple Slice (VE)
OFrozen Watermelon Slice (VE)

Drinks

‘)Apple & Black Currant Juice
)Plain Milk (Cow or Soy)

) Chocolate Milk

) Strawberry Milk

Warm Milo (Cow or Soy)

Our bread is Whole(meal) and our eggs are Free(range).
Dietary options available where possible, additional costs may apply. Allergens listed when ordering.
GF = Gluten Free, DF = Dairy Free, EF = Egg Free, V = Vegetarian, VE = Vegan

*Subject to change without notice.
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$1.00
$2.00
$1.25
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50

$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00


https://volunteersignup.org/7PJA9
https://www.flexischools.com.au/FM/FM_Auth.aspx?p=Menu#NoAnchor

