

# Tuckshop Menu T3, 2024

# Toasties (GF, DF on request)

Cheese Toastie (V, EF)	\$3.20
— Ham & Chanca Toastin	¢2 OE

#### **Hot Meals**

Bolognese Pasta Bake 220g	\$7.00
Butter Chicken with Rice 220g	\$7.00
Macaroni Cheese 220g (V)	\$7.00
Nachos (V)	\$8.00
Pumpkin Soup with a crusty Bread Roll (V)	\$7.00

# Wednesday Special

Cheese Pizza Slice	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese Pizza Slice	\$4.00

# **Thursday Special**

Chicken Katsu Curry	\$7.00
Order online at <u>quickcliq.com.au</u> or use the QR Code	
Order cut-off time is <b>8:00am</b>	

Do you have some free time on Wednesday, Thursday or Friday Mornings? Want to meet some lovely parents and carers at our awesome school? Like a chat and cuppa?

Sign up here: <u>volunteersignup.org/7PJA9</u> or use the QR Code below:



# **Cold Snacks**

Boiled Free Range Egg	\$1.00
Carrot Sticks (add-ons available)	\$2.00
Corn Thins	\$1.25
Popcorn	\$1.00
Rice Crackers (add-ons available)	\$1.00
Yoghurt (add-ons available)	\$2.50

# **Hot Snacks**

Good Food Hero Brownie (warm)	\$2.00
Corn on the Cob (add-ons available)	\$1.50
Mini Meat Pie (add-ons available)	\$2.00
Mini Sausage Roll (add-ons available)	\$2.00
Garlic Bread (V)	\$2.00

### **Frozen Treats**

Frozen Orange Quarter (VE)	\$1.00
Frozen Pineapple Slice (VE)	\$1.00
Frozen Watermelon Slice (VE)	\$1.00

# **Drinks**

Apple & Black Currant Juice	\$2.00
Plain Milk (Cow or Soy)	\$2.00
Chocolate Milk	\$3.00
Strawberry Milk	\$3.00
Warm Milo (Cow or Soy)	\$3.00

Our bread is Whole(meal) and our eggs are Free(range).

Dietary options available where possible, additional costs may apply. Allergens listed when ordering.